
C O M W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L ^ h l A 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
RO. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

November 12, 1993 

Donald M. Davis, Esquire 
C u r t i s Center, Fourth Floor 
Independent Square West 
Ph i l a d e l p h i a , PA 19106-3304 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFERTO OUB FIVE 

-IP 

CP 

Re: A-00109244 ) F.l ,Am-A 
Tad's D e l i v e r y Service, Inc. 
t/a T & N Van Service 

Dear Mr. Davis: 

Under date of October 29, 1993, the Secretary's o f f i c e t r a n s m i t t e d 
to you the Commission's compliance order adopted October 28, 1993, evidencing 
approval of the above c a r r i e r ' s a p p l i c a t i o n which i s i n e f f e c t a t r a n s f e r of 
the r i g h t s formerly held by Domenic C r i s t i n z i o , Inc. at A-00086551, F. 2. 
The l e t t e r t r a n s m i t t i n g the order d i r e c t s a t t e n t i o n to the requirement f o r 
the f i l i n g o f a t a r i f f . 

Pa. Code, T i t l e 52, Section 23.13(c) provides t h a t i n the case of 
change i n ownership, e t c . , i f f e a s i b l e to do so, the t a r i f f s of the former 
operator s h a l l be adopted by the new operator, and no change i n rates i s 
permitted to cover the t r a n s f e r of r i g h t s . 

I n t h i s instance i t i s not possible to meet the t a r i f f r e q u i r e ­
ments by the adoption of the former t a r i f f f o r the reason that the present 
t a r i f f ' s d e s c r i p t i o n of operating a u t h o r i t y does not conform w i t h the 
approval of t h i s a p p l i c a t i o n . 

I t w i l l be necessary, t h e r e f o r e , to f i l e a new t a r i f f which 
should be designated Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 2. The t a r i f f should name 

'the same r a t e s , r u l e s and r e g u l a t i o n s as were f i l e d by the former operator 
amd may be issued to become e f f e c t i v e on one day's n o t i c e under a u t h o r i t y of 
Pa. Code, T i t l e 52, Section 23.42. 

By: 

Very t r u l y yours, 
Barry L. Ernst, D i r e c t o r 
Bureau of Tran s p o r t a t i o n 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Sect ion 

cc: Tad s D e l i v e r y Service, Inc. 
t/a T & N Van Service 
835 I n d u s t r i a l Highway Unit #4 
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 

Contact Person: G. L. Baker - (717) 783-5936 



i \ \ \ j i r \ u 

Margolis 
Edelstein 
& Scherlis 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

December 6, 1993 

John G. A l f o r d 
Secretary 
Public U t i l i t y Commission of the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, Pa. 17105-3265 

MICHAEL J . BURNS 

OUR Hl.i: 

81955-1 

DEC 8 

1 

1993 • Re: Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
"vs. Tad's Delivery Service, I n c . , t/d/b/a 
T&N Van Service 
PUC Complaint A-00109244, F . l , Am-A 

Dear Secretary A l f o r d : 

I n accordance w i t h the Commission's f i n a l Order and Opinion 
entered on October 28, 1993, a t the above captioned docket number, 
by means of t h i s correspondence we are ad v i s i n g you of Tad's 
Del i v e r y Service, I n c . , t / a T&N Van Service compliance w i t h the 
co n d i t i o n s set f o r t h i n paragraphs 7 and 9 of t h i s Order a t pages 
23 and 24. 

With respect t o paragraph 7, I am enclosing a copy of a 
November 17, 1993 correspondence from Harmon Wise of the accounting 
f i r m of Gold, Meltzer, Plasky & Wise. As explained i n t h i s 
correspondence, pursuant t o the Order, the t r a n s f e r of the 
a u t h o r i t y w i l l be recorded t o account number 1550 and be recorded 
i n the amount of $7,500.00. 

With respect t o paragraph 9, I am r e - t r a n s m i t t i n g a copy of 
T&N's insurance binder number T&N 500 w i t h General Accident 
Insurance Company e f f e c t i v e 3/1/93, a copy of T&N's C e r t i f i c a t e of 
Insurance w i t h Centennial Insurance Company issued 8/24/93, and 
also, documentation proving t h a t T&N Van Service was f i l e d PUC 
General Assessment. These documents had p r e v i o u s l y been submitted 
t o you a f t e r the i n i t i a l d e c i s i o n was entered by the Honorable 
Marlane R. Chestnut on October 4, 1993. 

TED 
DEC 131993 

J 

Tho Curtis CuntBr Four)11 Floor, Induponttciice Squnre Wesl, Philaclelpliia, ['a ]U10rK)304 
215-022-1100, FAX 215-922-1772, TELEX 02021004 

New Jersey Office: Slimm & Goldberg, 21G H/icldon Avenue, Weslmonl, NJ I)8I0K-288G, 000-858-7200 



F i n a l l y , we are i n the process of r e - f i l i n g our T a r i f f i n 
order t o f u l l y comply w i t h t h i s Order. 

Thank you f o r your a t t e n t i o n t o t h i s matter. I f any f u r t h e r 
documentation i s r e q u i r e d or any questions a r i s e , please f e e l f r e e 
t o contact me. 

/rmf 
Enclosure 

cc: The Honorable Marlane R. Chestnut 
David B. Nelson, T&N Van Service 
Russell G. Taddei, J r . , T&N Van Service 



GME &W-A Ptoft'.\siontil Cc/'fmfrdii 

Gold, Meltzer, Plasky & Wise 
Certified Public Account;mts 

Donald Davis, Esq. 
Margolis, Edelstein & Scherlis 
The Curtis Center, 4th Floor 
Independence Square West 
Philadelphia, PA 19106-3304 

S f o - 8 1 9 9 3 

Iri^iy ;i I'rmtiyh-nnin 

Suinlim I . . ML'IIZLT 
l-dwarxJ A. I'lnsky 
l-hinnun Wise 
Thom.-i.s I*. Sioll 
Donnld J. DeGni/.in 
WilliiunJ. Frank, Jr. 
Marlin ]•!. Mellninn 

N,-w & \>,-t„ Yo.i,-

Dawn I- . Dallas 

Joanni; G. Augustine 
Kalhlccn M. Cassadav 
JaniL-s A. liankus 

l'<-IUIS\/!lHI!Ult 

I I . Harlon Greenspan 
Linda I . Gibson 
Sharon J. Bishop 

Irvin Gold - Rctiivrf 

Re: Transfer Application 
Regarding D. Cristinzio, Inc. 

4 
Dear Mr. Davis: 

This is in reply to your letter to David B. Nelson dated November 8, 1993, 
regarding the above transfer. We are the accountants for T & N Van 
Service and have represented them since their inception. 

Be assured that the transfer of authority will be recorded to Account 
#1550 in the amount of $7,500. At this time we do Jiot have any 
documentation to provide to you; however, once we are in possession of 
the official documents, we would be happy to forward a copy of same to 
you. 

If you require any other information, please don't hesitate to contact me. 

Very truly yours, 

HWxe 
cc: David B. Nelson 

505 Plcasnnl Valley Avunue, Moorcstown, New Jersey 08057 
1084 Taylorsvillc Road, Washington Crossing, Pennsylvania 18977 
(609) 727-0100 (215) 629-0360 Fax: (609) 727-0772 



T & N VAIN) SERVICE 
9004 PENNSAUKEN HIGHWAY 

PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110 
609-486-0080 

f EXPLANATION AMOUNT 

266C 266C 
v 

PAY 
AMOUNT 
OF 

T c o D O L L A R S 

DATE TO THE ORDER OF DESCRIPTION 

CORE STATES 
NEW JERSEY NATIONAL BANK 

CHECK 
NUMBER 

$ 

CHECK 
AMOUNT 

"̂ PMHONWEALTH '̂OF̂  PENNSYLVANIA 1255 

A-00109244 

TK ' TAD'S DELIVERY SERVICE, INC. 
T/A T & N "AN SERVICE 
9004 PENNSAUKEN HIGHWAY " 
PENNSAUKEN • NJ 08110 

' CERTIFIED MAIL # 034490 TAXPAYER'S COPY 

DATE 

08/13/93 

GENERAL ASSESSMENT INVOICE 

• • - • I N I T I A L 
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
PA' OFFICE OF CONSUMER ADVOCATE 
PA SMALL BUSINESS ADVOCATE 

»»»PAY THIS AMOUNT WITHIN THIRTY DAYS»»» 
MAIL PAYMENT TO: ! ' 

INVOICE NUMBER 

; 93-700268! 
•$3,632.00 

• . ; $ .00 
$.00 

$ 3 , 6 3 2 . 0 0 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXJIX INITIAL 
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX ( photo-Copy or gold copy not 

• acceptable) - SUBMIT ORIGINAL 
• DOCUMENT. ~" 

3100003b320020000DODOOa3000DODOOOD 000003^3200^ 



CERTIFIC/#E OF INSURANCE ^9 I0 u 4 ' ; 7 : 5 l l l l l | , S S U E D A T E (MM/DD/YY) 
— 0 8 / 2 4 / 9 3 

PRODUCER 

?. C. ARTHMIRE CORP. 
?. 0 . BOX 429 
TLOURTOWN PA 1 9 0 3 1 - 0 4 2 9 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND 
CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE 
DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE 
POLICIES BELOW. 

PRODUCER 

?. C. ARTHMIRE CORP. 
?. 0 . BOX 429 
TLOURTOWN PA 1 9 0 3 1 - 0 4 2 9 

COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE 

PRODUCER 

?. C. ARTHMIRE CORP. 
?. 0 . BOX 429 
TLOURTOWN PA 1 9 0 3 1 - 0 4 2 9 

COMPANY A CENTENNIAL I N S . CO. 
LEI TfcR 

PRODUCER 

?. C. ARTHMIRE CORP. 
?. 0 . BOX 429 
TLOURTOWN PA 1 9 0 3 1 - 0 4 2 9 

COMPANY g 

LETTER INSURED 

P & N VAN SERVICE, I N C . 
5004 PENNSAUKEN HIGHWAY 
?ENNSAUKEN, NJ 0 8 1 1 0 

COMPANY g 

LETTER INSURED 

P & N VAN SERVICE, I N C . 
5004 PENNSAUKEN HIGHWAY 
?ENNSAUKEN, NJ 0 8 1 1 0 

COMPANY ^ 

LETTER 

INSURED 

P & N VAN SERVICE, I N C . 
5004 PENNSAUKEN HIGHWAY 
?ENNSAUKEN, NJ 0 8 1 1 0 COMPANY p 

LETTER 

INSURED 

P & N VAN SERVICE, I N C . 
5004 PENNSAUKEN HIGHWAY 
?ENNSAUKEN, NJ 0 8 1 1 0 

COMPANY g 

LETTER 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED 8ELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD 
INDICATED^^ 
CERTlFICAtE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, T H ^ INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. 
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDmCNS OF SUCH POLICES. UMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEBN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. 

TR 
TYPE OP INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER 

POUCY EFFECTIVE 

3ATE (MM/DD/YY) 

POUCY EXPIRATION 

DATE (MM/DD/YY) 
UMITS 

GENERAL LIABILITY GENERAL AGGREGATE 

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY 

^LAIMS MADE 

PRO DUCTS - COMP/OP AGG. 

OCCUR PERSONAL « AOV. INJURY 

OWNER'S & CONTRACTOR'S PROT. EACH OCCURRENCE 

FIRE DAMAGE (Any ono fife) 

MEO.EXP. (Any one person) 

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 

ANY AUTO 

COMBINEO SINGLE 

UMIT 

ALL OWNED AUTOS 

SCHEDULED AUTOS 

HIRED AUTOS 

NON-OWNED AUTOS 

OARAGE UA81UTY 

BODILY INJURY 

(Per person) 

BODILY INJURY 

(Per accident) 

PROPERTY DAMAGE 

EXCESS LIABILITY 

UMBRELLA FORM 

OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM 

EACH OCCURRENCE 

AGGREGATE 

WORKER'S CCMPENSATION 

AND 

EMPLOYERS* LIABILITY 

STATUTORY LIMITS 

EACH ACCIDENT 

DISEASE-POLICY UMT 

DISEASE-EACH EMPLOYEE 

OTHE^ARGO 

W.HOUSE LEGAL 

259004611 

259004611 

03/01/93 

03/01/93 

03/01/94 

03/01/94 

200,000 PER TRK 
200,000 TERMINAL 
500,000 LOC# 1 
100,000 LOC# 2 

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/UOCATtONS/VEHlCLES/SPECIAL ITEMS 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER: .CANCELLATION 

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE 

EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO 
M A | L 3 0 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE 

LEFT. BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR 

LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE COMPANY. ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES. 

^ 
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE /̂ 

ACORD25£(?/S0) CORD CORPORATION 1990 



(AMiiro. INSURANCE BINDER 
THIS BINDER IS A TEMPORARY INSURANCE CONTRACT, SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE REVERSE 
SIDE OF THIS FORM 

I ISSUE DATE (MM/DO/YY) 

ii i 02/25/93 

PRODUCER 

AFFILIATED INS CONSULTANTS 
301 OXFORD VALLEY ROAD 
SUITE 903A 
YARDLEY PA 19067 

i COMPANY 

! GENERAL ACCIDENT INS CO 
; BINDER NO. 

I T&N500 

DATE 

03/01/93 12:01 

TIME .DATE 
HfifiAnota 

AM 

PM 

CODE SUB-CODE 
i THIS BINDER IS ISSUED TO EXTEND COVERAGE IN THE ABOVE NAMED 
I COMPANY PER EXPIRING POUCY NO: 

12:0 

NO 

INSURED 

! MOVING & STORAGE COMPANY 
T & N Van Service 
835 Industrial Highway 
Unit #4 
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 

M A G E S 
TYPE OF INSURANCE COVERAGE/FORMS AMOUNT 

PROPERTY CAUSES OF LOSS 

: BASIC • 8R0AD• L X j SP£C CONTENTS 
EOP 

30,000 
10,000 

LIMITS 
•• DEDUCTIBLE 

1,000 
1,000 

COINSUF 

80o/( 

GENERAL LIABILITY 

X ; COMMERCIAL GENERAL UABIUTY 

i j ^ ^ ; CLAIMS MADE j X I 0 C C U R 

i OWNER'S & CONTRACTOR'S PflOT. 

SIMPLIFIED FORM GENERAL AGGREGATE j S 

PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG. i' j 

RETRO DATE FOR CLAIMS MADE: 

PERSONAL & ADV. INJURY 

EACH i 

WAIVED 

Y'tiriôddc 
..i.pqo.pqc 
.i,PP.p,poc 

50,000 
5,000 

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY COMBINED SINGLE UMIT S 1,000,000 
X rANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Perperfon) 1 

j ALL OWNED AUTOS - BODILY INJURY (Per ice Went) s 
: SCHEDULED AUTOS PROPERTY DAMAGE s 

X 1 HIRED AUTOS 5,000 
X I NON-OWNEO AUTOS PERSONAL INJURY PROT. i PED 

i GARAGE UABIUTY UNINSURED MOTORIST i 1,000,000 

AUTO PHYSICAL DAMAGE DEDUCTIBLE 

X ] COLUSION: 1,000 

X [ OTHER THAN COU •) ^ 0 0 

X ; ALL VEHICLES SCHEDULED VEHICLES 

HIRED CAR PHYSICAL DAMAGE 
1.000 DEDTCOMP/COLL 

ACTUAL CASH VALUE 

STATED AMOUNT 

OTHER 

EXCESS LIABILITY 

; UMBRELLA FORM 

I OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM 

EACH OCCURRENCE 

RETRO DATE FOR CLAIMS MADE: RETENTION 

X • STATUTORY LIMITS 
WOAKEA'S COMPENSATION 

AND 
EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY 

EACH ACCIDENT 

LIMIT 

DISEASE-EACH EMPLOYEE 

100,000 
'500,000 
'100.660 

SPECIAL CONOITIONS/OTHEfl COVERAGES NONE 

HAM E/i-ADD RESS 
MORTGAGEE 

LOSS PAYEE 

ADDITIONAL INSURED 

LOAN* 

AUTHORIZEO REPR&SENTATIVE 

© ACOBD CORPOTOOHI 


